

L0101-T02 Chouck to Khasgipus

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अधुना

DIVISION

अधुना

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1763

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 266.62/m ³ — L.					997.00
(3) Soil = 928.13 m ³					
@ Rs 35.25/m ³ — L.					32,717.00
(4) Prime coat (SS-1) = 4.63 MT					
(5) Tack coat (RS-1) = 1.47 MT					
(6) S.D.B.C = 136.19 m ³					
Bitumen (VG-30) = 14.98 MT					
Waste Plastic = 1.05 MT					
Stone chips:-					
9.50 mm to 4.75 mm = 77.63 m ³					
@ Rs 602.28/m ³ — L.					46,755.00
4.75 and below = 55.84 m ³					
@ Rs 434.45/m ³ — L.					24,260.00
Filler = 2.72 m ³ @ Rs 3150.00/m ³ — L.					8568.00
Total					Rs 1,17,162.00
S.F = 10% of Rs 1,17,162.00 — Rs.					11,716.00
<i>(Signature)</i> 20/10/2025 S.E.					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from L101-					
To 2 Chowk To Khargipur.					
Name of Agency:- M/s Baljendra K. Singh.					
Agreement No:- MBD-01/2025-26					
Agreement date:- 21.06.2025					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Work start:-	07.05.2025				
Date of Completion:-	06.05.2026				
Agreement Value:-	Rs 91,46,572.00				
Construction Cost:-	Rs 76,84,189.00				
Maintenance Cost:-	Rs 14,62,383.00				
Accepted Rate:-	3.59% below				
Entry date:-	20.10.2025				
(1/1) P/F of Working benchmark					
References pillars — do —					
— do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 1.38 Km VTMB, P.No-1					
@ Rs 13,875.88/Km —					Rs 19,149.00
(2/2) clearing & Grabbing					
Road Land — do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 0.36 hec VTMB, P.No-2					
@ Rs 73,248.75/hect —					Rs 26,370.00
(3/23) P/F of typical MMGSUY					
Informatory Sign board — do —					
— do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 2 Nos VTMB, P.No-2					
@ Rs 9955.74 each —					Rs 19,911.00
(4/9) Constn of G.S.B by Providn					
Well graded materials — do —					
— do — do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 79.45 m ³ VTMB, P.No-3					
Qty = 7.23 m ³ VTMB, P.No-11					
Total Qty = 86.68 m ³					

Continuation

Sect. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5/10) P/L/S/c Stone aggregates of specific Sizes to WBM Gr III — do — do — as per E.I.	@ Rs 2243.44/m ³				Rs 1,94,461.00
Qty = 57.38 m ³ VTMB, P.No-5					
(6/11) P/L/S/c Stone aggregate of specific Sizes to WMM — do — — do — do — as per E.I.	@ Rs 3249.76/m ³				Rs 1,86,471.00
Qty = 407.39 m ³ VTMB, P.No-6					
Qty = 12.46 m ³ VTMB, P.No-11					
Total Qty = 419.85 m ³					
(7/4) Scarifying the existing bituminous road Surface — do — do — as per E.I.	@ Rs 2636.02/m ²				Rs 11,06,733.00
Qty = 2062.50 m ² VTMB, P.No-12					
(8/3) Constn of subgrade & earth Shoulder — do — as per E.I.	@ Rs 19.06/m ²				Rs 39,811.00
Qty = 928.13 m ² VTMB, P.No-13					
(9/12) Providing and applying Prime Coat With Bitumen (SS-1) — do — — do — do — as per E.I.	@ Rs 244.02/m ²				Rs 2,26,482.00
Qty = 5447.18 m ² VTMB, P.No-14					
(10/13) Providing & applying tack	@ Rs 55.72/m ²				Rs 3,03,517.00

Continuation

Continuation